



Raspberry Ripple Fudge Ingredients

Ingredients: Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Sustainably sourced Palm, Palm Kernel), Butter (**MILK**) , Glucose Syrup, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Cream Powder (**MILK**) , Raspberry Mash (1%) (Corn Syrup, Raspberry Puree, Water, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Flavouring, Pectin, Sodium Citrate, Preservative (Sodium Benzoate), Mono- and Diglycerides, Colour (E129), Flavouring, Preservatives (E202).

Allergens in **CAPITALS**.

Made in a kitchen that handles **MILK, SOYA, NUTS, GLUTEN, EGG & SULPHITES**.